A
M I N I A T U R E  F I B R E  O P T I C  C O N N E C T O R S
M I N I A T U R  L W L  S T E C K V E R B I N D E R
®�
S E R I E  0 1  S E R I E S
© LEMO / Data subject to change, printed in Switzerland, July 2002
Product safety notice & disclaimers
Please read and follow all instructions specified on the last page or on our website carefully and consult all relevent

o
of
 m
ea
su
re
m
en
ts
0
47
Singlemode (random mate) insertion loss
Monomode Einfügungsdämpfung (Stichproben)
Singlemode (random mate) return loss
Monomode Rückflussdämpfung (Stichproben)
 FGG.01.125.NAE30A 9/125 singlemode 125
 FGG.01.126.NAE30N 50/125 multimode 126
 FGG.01.126.NAE30N 62.5/125 multimode 126
 FGG.01.127.NAE30N 50/125 multimode 127
 FGG.01.127.NAE30N 62.5/125 multimode 127
8
ø
5.

nb
oh
ru
ng
 ø
 Part Number
 Bestellnummer
 Fibre size and type
 Faserdurchmesser
 und Typ
Model / Modell
Straight plug for crimping (2-3 mm simplex cable)
Gerader Stecker zum Crimpen (2-3 mm Simplex Kabel)
DIN 41612 adaptors
DIN 41612 Einbauadapters
 FGG.01.125.NAEE30 9/125 singlemode 125
 FGG.01.126.NAEE30 50/125 multimode 126
 FGG.01.126.NAEE30 62.5/125 multimode 126
 FGG.01.127.NAEE30 50/125 multimode 127
 FGG.01.127.NAEE30 62.5/125 multimode 127
31.5
19.7
ø